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The designations employed and the presentation of material on this map
do not imply the expressing of any opinion whatsoever on the part of the
Secretariat of the United Nations concerning the legal status of any country,
territory, city or area or of its authorities, or concerning the delimitation of its
frontiers or boundaries.
Dotted line represents approximately the Line of Control in Jammu and
Kashmir agreed upon by India and Pakistan. The final status of Jammu and
Kashmir has not been agreed upon by the parties.

Asian Highway Route
Legend

Potential Asian Highway Route 
Ferry Link
Capital City

UNITED NATIONS
2014

Mandalay

Meiktila

Payagyi

Kyaing Tong

Myanmar

Chiang Rai

Tak
Udonthani

Khon Kaen

Bang Pa-in

Chumphon

Laem
Chabang

Lao P.D.R.

Sihanoukville

Hai Phong

Vinh

Da Nang

Dong Ha

Kunming

Jinghong

Viet Nam

Vung Tau

Thaton

Bangkok

Pakse
Hin Kong

Kabin Buri

Nakhon
Ratchasima

Nakhon
Sawan

Qudomxai

Phitsanulok

Hanoi

AH14

AH14

AH14

AH
1

AH1

AH1

AH1

AH1

AH
1

Thailand

Huai
Kon

AH13
AH1

AH14

AH
1

AH1

AH1

AH1

AH1

AH11
AH11

AH11

AH1

AH16

AH15

AH15

AH11

AH16

AH
12

AH
12

AH
12

AH
13 Vientiane

AH16

AH12

AH
19

AH1

AH2

AH2

AH3

AH3

AH3

AH
2

AH19

Nanning

AH1

Phnom Penh

Mae Sai
Tachilek

Muse
Ruili

Hekou
Lao Cai

Huu Nghi Youyiguan

Poipet
Veunkham

Trapeangkreal

Moc Bai
Bavet

Ban Lao

Daluo

Mongla

Savannakhet

Nateuy
Boten

Mohan

Houayxay
Chang Khong

Nong Khai

Cau TreoKeoneua

Nakhon
Phanom

Mukdahan

Lao Bao

Densavanh

Aranyaprathet

Cambodia

Mae Sot
Myawadi

Muang Ngeon

Sino

Thakhek

Bien Hoa

Ho Chi Minh

Stung Treng

Hoi An

Kratie

Uttaradit

Hoa Binh

Naypyitaw

Yangon


